
 Board Document 24-55 
 
IX.  New Business 
A.   FY2024-26 Regular Board Meeting Schedule – Action item 
 
Suggested motion: I move that the FY2024-26 meeting schedule for the Idaho Board of Library 
Commissioners be approved as described in Board Document 24-55.   
  

MSC __________________________________________  
 

 
Idaho Board of Library Commissioners 

Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

Unless otherwise noted, meetings take place at 10 a.m. MDT. 
 

FY2024 Schedule 
 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 – Boise Zoom 
 

FY2025 Schedule  
 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 – Zoom 
 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 – Boise 
 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 – Zoom 
 

Friday, February 21, 2025 – Boise  
 

Wednesday-Friday, April 23-25, 2025 – Library tours and meeting, Eastern Idaho 
 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 – Zoom 
 

Tentative FY2026 Schedule 
 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 – Zoom 
 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 – Boise 
 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 – Zoom 
 

Friday, February 20, 2026 – Boise  
 

Wednesday-Friday, April 22-24, 2026 – Library tours and meeting, Location TBD 
 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 – Zoom 


